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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 
Corine G 
Walker 

 
Ph: 770-414-7975 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

 
 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. 

 
 

Sherlyn Parker 

 
 

Ph: 404-315-9889 

 
 

cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

24-101626-ITB 
24-500665-RFP 
24-500664-RFP 
24-500662-RFP 
24-101632-ITB 
24-101631-ITB 

 
South DeKalb Towing 

& Transport, Inc. 

 
Denise 

Spradling 

 
Ph: 404-508-0246 

 
denises@southdekalbtowing.com N N 24-500665-RFP 

 
Peak Parking 

 
Brandon Welch 

 
Ph: 404-406-2224 

 
brandon.welch@peakparking.com N N 24-500665-RFP 

 
T & J Industries & 

Development 

 
Godwin 
Boateng 

 
Ph: 423-750-2916 

 
gboateng@tjindev.com N Y 

 
24-101631-ITB 

 
Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y 

 
24-101631-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
F M Shelton, Inc. 

 
Fawn Shelton 

 
Ph: 404-234-8062 

 
fawn@fmshelton.com N Y 24-101632-ITB 

 
S. L. King & Associates 

 
Stanley King 

 
Ph: 404-317-6136 

 
stan@slking.com N Y 24-500664-RFP 

 
Affiliated Engineers 

 
Alan Miller 

 
Ph: 678-372-0957 

 
amiller@aeieng.com N N 24-500664-RFP 

 
TLC Engineering 

Solutions 

 
Jan Millikin 

 
Ph: 678-387-2760 

 
jan.millikin@tlc-eng.com N N 24-500664-RFP 

 
Johnson, Spellman & 

Associates, Inc. 

 
Greta Holland 

 
Ph: 678-336-5423 

 
gholland@jsace.com 

 
N Y 24-500664-RFP 

 
Universal Landscaping 

Services 

 
Chalandria 

Pittman 

 
Ph: 404-447-8616 

 
Pittman.chalandria@yahoo.com N Y N/A 
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Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
S.L. King & Associates, 

Inc. 

 
Sandra 

Ferguson 

 
Ph: 404-524-5800 

 
sferguson@slkingtech.com N Y 24-500664-RFP 

 
Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

 
Solomon 

Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

 
Mighty Plumbing, LLC 

 
Adrian 

Singletary 

 
Ph: 470-451-8502 

 
info@mightyplumbingllc.com N Y 24-101631-ITB 

 
Clarion Associates 

 
Geoff Green 

 
Ph: 919-967-9188 

 
ggreen@clarionassociates.com N N 24-500662-RFP 

Commissioning & 
Green Building 

Solutions, Inc. (CxGBS) 

 
H. Jay Enck 

 
Ph: 770-831-6760 

x 100 

 
hjenck@cxgbs.com N N 24-500664-RFP 

 
Raw Plumbing & 

HVAC Services, LLC 

 
Demetric 
Holland 

 
Ph: 678-571-3826 

 
rawplumbingdh@gmail.com N Y 24-101631-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Wiley Wilson 

 
Ezra Bailey 

 
Ph: 678-320-1902 

 
ebailey@wileywilson.com N N 24-500664-RFP 

 
Ace Parking 

 
Zack 

Zavithsanos 

 
Ph: 561-543-2126 

 
zzavithsanos@aceparking.com N N N/A 

 
Quick Action Plumbers 

 
Peridot Davis 

 
Ph: 770-948-0708 

 
Info@quickactionplumbers.com N N 24-101631-ITB 

 
Schleidt Works, LLC 

 
Lisa Randby 

 
Ph: 860-245-1613 

 
lisa@schleidtworks.com N N 24-500664-RFP 

 
Liquid Services and 

Logistics 

 
Craig Larsen 

 
Ph: 847-567-0606 

 
craig.larsen@liquidwastemgmt.com N N 24-101631-ITB 

 
Quick Action Plumbers 

 
Peridot Davis 

 
Ph: 770-948-0708 

 
Info@quickactionplumbers.com N N 24-101631-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-101626-ITB 
24-500665-RFP 
24-500664-RFP 
24-500662-RFP 
24-101632-ITB 
24-101631-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Jet-Vac Equipment Co. 

 
Graham Couch 

 
Ph: 803-669-0790 

 
graham@jet-vac.com N N 24-101632-ITB 

 
Suncoast Restoration 

and Waterproofing, LLC 

 
Andy Armento 

 
Ph: 678-534-2450 

 
aarmento@suncoast-group.com N N 24-101626-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:graham@jet-vac.com
mailto:aarmento@suncoast-group.com

